AZ & PC DE FUTEN - COMPETITION TEAM - BASIS GROUP

2024-25 season
SWIM GROUP

Count of Current Lane
NZC Cat Last Name
TOO YOUNG FOR NzZC | Dobo
TOO YOUNG FOR NZC Total
014/ 11-13 year olds (201 Koc
Rao
Marchi
Toorn
van Kessel
Vengadan
Akbas
Adhav
014/ 11-13 year olds (2013-2011) Total
016/ 14-15 year olds (201 EI Miloudi
Weesing
Akhmetov
Dalal
Toohey
Goffard
Madhub
Visser
Pankov
016 / 14-15 year olds (2010-2009) Total
018/ 16-17 year olds (200 Bensdorp
Ghunaim
Ho
Morassaei
Muktan
van Wijk
Coskun
Baumann
Haeusler
Avva
018/ 16-17 year olds (2008-2007) Total
Senioren Groeneveldt
Senioren Total
Grand Total

(Multiple ltems)

First Name
Miron

Emir B
Saesha
Valentina
Sini

Mara
Sana
Ella
Amyra

Noah
Alexander
Adil

Vritika
Brendan
Joshua
Aditi Shreya
Mano

Andrii

Jason
Towfiq
Phoebe
Samara
Nima
Dimitri
Mert
Lara
Johan
Ark

Joanne

Category
Minioren 5

Junioren 1
Junioren 2
Junioren 1
Junioren 2
Junioren 1
Minioren 6
Minioren 6
Junioren 1

Junioren 4
Junioren 4
Junioren 4
Junioren 4
Junioren 3
Junioren 4
Junioren 4
Junioren 3
Junioren 4

Jeugd 1
Jeugd 2
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 2
Jeugd 2
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 2
Jeugd 2

Senioren open

Year

2014

2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2013
2013
2012

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009

2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007

1991

Geslacht
H

1
1
1
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N

12

Grand Total
1
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